
Tables 5 to 7 
 
12 December 2023  
 

School 
  

On Strike 
  

Present in School 
  

Mont Nicolle School  <5  <5  
St Lawrence School  <5  7  
d'Auvergne School  <5  20  
Grands Vaux School  8  <5  
Janvrin Primary School  <5  18  
La Moye Primary School  9  9  
Les Landes Primary School  5  <5  
Rouge Bouillon School  15  12  
Samares School  8  5  
St John’s Primary School and Nursery  <5  <5  
Bel Royal Primary School  5  5  
First Tower School  17  <5  
Grouville Primary School and Nursery  7  9  
Jersey College Prep    0  19  
Plat Douet School  18  9  
Springfield Primary School  8  <5  
St Clement Primary School  7  <5  
St Luke’s School   0  7  
St Martin's School  <5  5  
St Mary's School  5  <5  
St Peter’s School  <5  7  
St Saviour Primary school and Nursery  <5  6  
Trinity Primary School  <5  7  
Victoria College Prep   10  7  
Grainville  20  34  
Haute Vallee  32  15  
Hautlieu  20  38  
Jersey College for Girls  25  34  
Le Rocquier  20  29  
Les Quennevais  36  27  
Victoria College  32  23  
 
  



13 December 2023  
 

School 
  

On Strike 
  

Present in School 
  

Mont Nicolle School  5  <5  
St Lawrence School  <5  7  
d'Auvergne School   0  19  
Grands Vaux School  9  <5  
Janvrin Primary School  <5  19  
La Moye Primary School  10  9  
Les Landes Primary School  5  <5  
Rouge Bouillon School  15  12  
Samares School  8  6  
St John’s Primary School and Nursery  <5  <5  
Bel Royal Primary School  5  5  
First Tower School  17  <5  
Grouville Primary School and Nursery  6  9  
Jersey College Prep    0  19  
Plat Douet School  18  9  
Springfield Primary School  8  <5  
St Clement Primary School  7  4  
St Luke’s School   0  8  
St Martin's School  <5  6  
St Mary's School  5  <5  
St Peter’s School  <5  7  
St Saviour Primary school and Nursery  <5  6  
Trinity Primary School  <5  8  
Victoria College Prep   10  7  
Grainville  22  32  
Haute Vallee  34  13  
Hautlieu  21  43  
Jersey College for Girls  26  34  
Le Rocquier  21  30  
Les Quennevais  35  28  
 
  



14 December 2023  
 

School 
  

On Strike 
  

Present in School 
  

Mont Nicolle School  5  <5  
St Lawrence School  <5  7  
d'Auvergne School   0  21  
Grands Vaux School  9  <5  
Janvrin Primary School  <5  20  
La Moye Primary School  9  8  
Les Landes Primary School  <5  <5  
Rouge Bouillon School  15  12  
Samares School  8  5  
St John’s Primary school and Nursery  <5  <5  
Bel Royal Primary School  5  5  
First Tower School  17  <5  
Grouville Primary School and Nursery  6  8  
Jersey College Prep    0  19  
Plat Douet School  18  9  
Springfield Primary School  8  <5  
St Clement Primary School  7  <5  
St Luke’s School   0  9  
St Martin's School  <5  5  
St Mary's School  5  <5  
St Peter’s School  <5  7  
St Saviour Primary school and Nursery  <5  6  
Trinity Primary School  <5  7  
Victoria College Prep   10  7  
Grainville  23  31  
Haute Vallee  35  13  
Hautlieu  21  40  
Jersey College for Girls  26  37  
Le Rocquier  17  34  
Les Quennevais  36  27  
Victoria College  34  20  
 


